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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: D02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Diaz8249
Legacy Elite

8.950 9.325 9.0509.475 36.800
8 1 2 5 1 

1 

Sarah Magee8183
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.450 8.050 9.6509.600 36.750
1 12T 1 1 2 

2 

Kylie Haffner8177
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.150 8.900 9.4508.950 36.450
3 4 8 2T 3 

3 

Alexis Pultorak8314
MEGA - MI

9.275 8.500 9.4508.925 36.150
2 7T 9 2T 4 

4 

Dakota Demko8304
MSGA

8.900 9.050 8.8509.250 36.050
9 3 3 9 5 

5 

Isabella Kane8185
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.025 8.450 9.1509.125 35.750
5T 9 5 4 6 

6 

Devyn Golden8393
Woodlands

8.800 8.500 8.9259.200 35.425
10 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Victoria Vincent8386
Acadiana Gymnastics

9.075 8.800 9.0008.525 35.400
4 5 13 6 8 

8 

Olivia Kent8394
Woodlands

9.025 9.100 8.6258.150 34.900
5T 2 15T 12 9 

9 

Gabrielle Peltier8184
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.300 7.850 8.9009.100 34.150
15 14 6 8 10T

10T

Gabrielle Diaz8182
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.025 7.675 8.7008.750 34.150
5T 15 10 11 10T

10T

Kaylee Flores8353
Leaps And Bounds

8.650 8.550 8.5008.400 34.100
11 6 14 14 12 

12 

Abby Weber8126
North Crest

8.600 8.050 8.7508.150 33.550
12 12T 15T 10 13 

13 

Olivia Tan8303
MSGA

7.900 8.250 8.5508.550 33.250
17 10 12 13 14 

14 

Priscilla Nieto8392
Woodlands

8.250 8.200 7.0509.000 32.500
16 11 7 17 15 

15 

Erika Camilleri8358
Adrenaline - ON

8.350 7.650 7.6007.975 31.575
14 16 17 15 16 

16 

Kaija Ludewig8125
North Crest

8.400 6.900 7.1508.650 31.100
13 17 11 16 17 

17 

Sophia Casino8296
World Cup

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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